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Pitch: 5.08 mm, 300V, 12A
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Special type terminal blocks, Screw connection
Special type terminal blocks
5.08
Green (default)
Screw connection
With threaded flange

5.08*(P-1)+15.00
20.05
341

02~20P

PA
[
VO
COPPER ALLOY

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



SHRAEER

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

ANEEBIT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

BMELE (11/2)(V)

BMEERE (1I1/3)(V)
e B E (1/2)(KV)
BE P EHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)

=/ MERSAEEETR (mm?2)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)
BN\ SEBEEER (mMm?)
REMSLEBEHER (Mm?)

il

il

X

il
M

ZHSLEaEmR -
ZUSLBEEER -
ZESLEEERA -
ZMSLEaEmR -

B&/NERRIEF (Mm?)
EAERRRF (Mm?)
BNERML S G (mm?)
ERARERMES T (Mm?)

i R T

1 AEHEEERN _REXERSLBEEEIR (mm?)
EEHR#ERN _REAFZMSLEEER (mm?)
EAHR#HERN _REULSE  &/N\ERREF (Mm?)
BEAHR#HERN_RREUESL  RAERRIE T (Mm?)
EAHR#ERN _RELSE &/ NEERMNES

(mm2)

EAHR#ERN_RELSELE  RANLERNE S

+ (mm?)

RIS

—=FR22 TIPS (TIE_XxJJZE_)(mm)
1822 )UK

KEHEE (N.m)

FILKE (mm)

LRSS,

il

\

N

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)

Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Tin PLATED

250
12
600
320
250

0.5
25
0.5
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
15
15
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.6

TS-35

300

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)

WR5Z=E
FHEBF
FIERTF

WAIE

RoHS
F‘:"'ulllr“"‘

| —~—

DINKLE

R BXLE T S e !!

Delight Through Connections

12

YES
YES
115

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

